

myconsumers.org

Contact: James Reichart Vice President, Marketing PR@myconsumers.org

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE – July 12, 2023

Consumers Credit Union Named to the Forbes List of America's Best Credit Unions

Gurnee, IL. (July 12, 2023) – Consumers Credit Union (CCU; \$3.28B, Gurnee, IL) is proud to announce that it has been recognized on the Forbes list of America's Best Credit Unions for 2023.

"Consumers Credit Union is honored to have been chosen by Forbes as being among the best credit unions in the country. We are very proud that our continued focus on providing exceptional service across all delivery channels is appreciated by members," said Sean Rathjen, CCU's CEO. "CCU is a people business, not a money business, and we always begin with our members' best interest at heart."

Forbes identified America's Best-In-State Credit Unions 2023 based on averaged star ratings of credit unions that were the top finishers across more than 20 of their "best of" banking studies, such as lists of the best high-yield savings accounts, best free checking accounts and best CD rates.



About Consumers Credit Union

Founded in 1930 and headquartered in Gurnee, IL, Consumers Credit Union is one of the largest credit unions in the state, has \$3.28 billion in assets and serves more than 200,000 members. CCU believes people don't need a bank on every corner, but everyone needs people who are in their corner. To learn more about CCU'sproducts and services or for information on how to join, visit myconsumers.org.